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Krakonosova 100 |
2021-09-24 - 2021-09-25 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe Q )

K100, vina Dalkoplazi vysledky
start ~ 19:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 76
pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 125 JAMES GORDON 1982 URUR 13:33:29.4  00:00
(2) 1/Muzi 130 DAVID CHUDOBA 1983 PAKA! 13:33:29.4  00:00
3/MuZi 102 TOMAS BASE 1994 PERTOLTICE POD RALSKEM 13:35:13.0  01:43
4 4/MuZi 222 PETR KUBISTA 1970 MARATON PLZEN 13:56:31.9  23:02
(5) 1/Zeny 539 ANDREA CALFOVA 1991 PRAHA 13:56:31.9  23:02
6 5/MuZi 150 MAREK NOLL 1974 TORPEDO SUCHDOL 14:34:27.0 01:00:57
7 6/MuZi 192  MARTIN ZBRUZ 1970 SNECI 15:24:21.5 01:50:52
8  7/MuZi 133 ALES JIRAK 1977 POTSDAM 15:24:22.1  01:50:52
9 8/Muzi 127 ZBYNEK HOUZVICKA 1975 HRADEC KRALOVE 6 15:33:11.4  01:59:42
10  9/MuZi 108 ZDENEK CABLA 1956 GOGGINS-STAY HARD 15:36:43.3  02:03:13
11 10/Muzi 106 DAVID BROZOVSKY 1982 MAKOV U JISTEBNICE 15:55:23.9 02:21:54
12 11/Muzi 103 JIRi BECHYNE 1988 JISTEBNICE 15:55:25.2  02:21:55
13 12/Muzi 151 ZDENEK OTTA 1988 VRCHLABI 16:03:43.5 02:30:14
14 13/Muzi 174 MAREK SVOBODA 1975 ZUMBARDA TEAM HORN{ BRANNA 16:03:43.6 02:30:14
15 14/Muzi 184 MARTIN VALEK 1976 SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM 16:05:05.7 02:31:36
16 2/Zeny 176 MICHAELA SVOBODOVA 1983 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 16:33:06.4 02:59:37
17 15/Muzi 187 RADEK VOJAN 1976 PRAHA 9 - TREBORADICE 16:47:24.0 03:13:54
18  16/MuZi 191 TOMAS ZAJiCEK 1976 STATENICE 17:02:47.6  03:29:18
19 17/Muzi 153  MARTIN PELC 1990 HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU 17:35:16.4  04:01:47
20 18/MuZi 161 RICHARD SAIDL 1969 UVALY 17:43:29.1  04:09:59
21 19/MuZi 121 KAREL HAUSER 1973 STRAKONICE 18:47:16.1  05:13:46
22  20/Muzi 138 JIRI KRCEK 1976 JICIN 19:0-0:0-0.0 05:26:30
23 21/Muzi 173  JAROSLAV SUCHY 1981 KRABCICE 19:08:30.1  05:35:00
24 22/Mufi 126 LUKAS HORKY 1986 VRCHLABI 19:13:22.0  05:39:52
25  23/MuZi 189 PAVEL WEHRBERGER 1974 HOSTIVAR BOYS 19:15:54.3  05:42:24
26 24/Mu7i 155 MARTIN PETRU 1986 VESELi NAD LUZNICI 19:15:54.5 05:42:25
27  25/MuZi 172 JAKUB STUDNAR 1988 VESELI NAD LUZNICI 19:33:12.2  05:59:42
28 26/Mufi 105 VACLAV BOUCEK 1988 VESELI NAD LUZNICI 19:33:13.0  05:59:43
29  27/MuZi 156 ONDREJ PORUBEK 2000 BEDOVE 20:08:35.2  06:35:05
30 28/Mu7i 181 MICHAL TICHY 1974 PRAHA 6 20:23:59.4 06:50:30
(31) 28/Muzi 128 MICHAL HUJER 1976 ZATEC 20:23:59.4 06:50:30
(32) 28/Muzi 118 PETR FUTERA 1987 LIBEREC 20:23:59.4 06:50:30
33 3/Zeny 115  KRISTYNA EXNEROVA 1996 VRCHLABI 20:27:58.9 06:54:29
34  31/Muzi 167 DANIEL SOBOTKA 1977 STS CHVOJKOVICE 20:40:06.4 07:06:37
(35) 31/Muzi 185 MILOS VESELY 1969 STS CHVOJKOVICE 20:40:06.4 07:06:37
36 33/Muzi 142 MARTIN MERTLIK 1977 OLDRICHOV V HAJiCH 20:40:59.0 07:07:29
37 34/Muzi 140 PETR MALY 1990 KAMENICE 20:51:19.1  07:17:49
38 4/Zeny 160 PETRA RUBASOVA 1970 BOROVANY 20:55:21.0  07:21:51
39 5/Zeny 136 ANDREA KOLOMA 1978 RUNSPORT.CZ 21:02:53.0 07:29:23
40 35/MuZi 193 PETR ZEMANEK 1972 CHUCHELNA 21:06:03.0 07:32:33
(41) 35/Muzi 194 PETR ZEMANEK 1996 CHUCHELNA 21:06:03.0 07:32:33
42  37/Muzi 168 DAVID SOUCEK 1975 MOUNTAIN MANIACS 21:14:04.3 07:40:34
43 38/Mui 157 PAVEL POSPISIL 1973 MOUNTAIN MANIACS 21:14:04.4 07:40:35
44  39/Muzi 190 MICHAL WEIS 1986 KUBOTATYM 21:17:17.7  07:43:48
45 40/Mufi 129 ZDENEK CHMEL 1962 BEZECKY KLUB CESKE SPORITELNY 21:26:46.8 07:53:17
46 41/Muzi 116 VACLAV FILIP 1955 RUDOLFOV 21:32:34.5 07:59:05
47 6/Zeny 243 RADKA SKODOVA 1987 PARDUBICE 21:33:53.1  08:00:23
48  42/Muzi 209 PAVEL DYMAK 1987 CHRUDIM 21:33:54.0 08:00:24
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49  43/Muzi
50 44/Muzi
51  45/MuZi
52 46/MuZi
53 7/Zeny
54 8/Zeny
55 9/Zeny
56 47/MuZi
57  48/Mufi
58 49/MuZi
59 10/Zeny
60 50/MuZi
(61) 50/Muzi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Muzi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

213
196
158
145
171
104
146
119
154
122
112
134
169
149
120
107
114
175
123
152
117
165
144
179
148
182
111
195

JIRI HALTUF

RADEK DOLANSKY
JAN PSIKAL

PETR MIXA

RADKA STOKLASOVA
GABRIELA BOHATOVA
LENKA MIXOVA

IGOR GALL

MARTIN PELC

JIRI POSPISIL

DARINA DOUBKOVA
MILAN KLOJDA
MARTIN STANEK

PETR MUSIL

KAMIL HAK

LUCIE TRAVNICKOVA
KATERINA DVORAKOVA
MONIKA SYVOBODOVA
ROBERT HEGEGY
PIOTR PARDE|

ANNA MARIE FISEROVA
UDDHAVA SELUCKY
ROMAN MINHA
ADAM SKODA

PETR MORAVEC
TOMAS TICHY

TEREZA DAVIDOVA
VERONIKA ZILVAROVA

1985
1978
1982
1979
1976
1987
1978
1991
1981
1982
1957
1973
1972
1974
1998
1969
1997
1996
1974
1977
1994
1969
1973
1998
1984
1974
1980
1988

PARDUBICE
PRAHA 4 - HAJE
PRAHA 6
HUSINEC

UVALY

HUSINEC - REZ
HUSINEC

PRAHA

PUK

VINARICE
DOUBEK TEAM
KARLOVY VARY
KARLOVY VARY
HOSTIVAR BOYS
MOST - VTELNO
TETRIVCI
KOSMONOSY
VRCHLABI

RICANY U PRAHY
RAC SYSTEMS
MLADA BOLESLAV
SRI CHINMOY MARATON TEAM
PRAHA 6
TRUTNOV
GOGGINS-STAY HARD
PRAHA 6
HUSINEC REZ
HUSINEC REZ

21:33:54.3
21:36:04.2
22:58:36.6
23:03:17.1
23:03:17.4
23:03:17.6
23:03:18.0
23:19:26.8
23:42:27.5
23:42:34.6
24:49:31.8
25:31:52.0
25:31:52.0
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08:00:24
08:02:34
09:25:07
09:29:47
09:29:48
09:29:48
09:29:48
09:45:57
10:08:58
10:09:05
11:16:02
11:58:22
11:58:22
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Krakonosova 100 |
2021-09-24 - 2021-09-25 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe k )

K100, vina TetFivci vysledky
start ~ 19:15:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 39

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 214  MARTIN HANDL 1989 HOLESOV 13:56:23.6  00:00
2 1/Zeny 211  MARIANNA GALUSOVA 1987 T) RAPID PRIKOPY 15:12:28.0 01:16:04
3 2/Muzi 256 MAREK ZEMAN 1981 PRAHA 16:02:41.9 02:06:18
4 3/MuZi 242 JAKUB SOUCEK 1983 VELIM 16:58:19.5 03:01:55
5  4/MuZi 207 ZDENEK CRHA 1979 MK KLADNO 17:27:10.6  03:30:47
6 5/MuZi 215 JAN HIRS 1974 RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU 17:51:42.5 03:55:18
7 6/MuZi 217 PAVEL JANSKY 1974 NOVY RADOV 18:11:00.9  04:14:37
8  7/MuZi 233 ROMAN OTTA 1961 SKVRCHLABI SMOLA KONSTRUKCE 18:12:48.9 04:16:25
9) 7/Muzi 232 ZDENEK OTTA 1965 VRCHLABI 18:12:48.9 04:16:25
10 9/MuZi 203 JOSEF BLATNIK 1974 JOZIN Z BAZIN 18:27:22.5 04:30:58
11 10/MuZi 221 MAREK KRAJCA 1990 PRAHA 18:27:38.0 04:31:14
12 11/Muzi 254 JOSEF ZAORAL 1972 LENOCHOD 18:32:15.2  04:35:51
13 2/Zeny 253 VERA ZAJiCOVA 1964 PRAHA6 18:49:25.3  04:53:01
14 12/Muzi 228 ALES MIKASKO 1970 PERUNOVA DRUZINA 19:03:26.4 05:07:02
15 13/Muzi 208 FRANTISEK DVORAK 1979 RUN ZOUFALCI 19:26:07.5 05:29:43
16 14/Muzi 216 KAREL HYKA 1972 JOSEFOV DUL 20:13:27.0  06:17:03
17 15/Muzi 239 LUKAS SAKSUN 1995 CESKY RAJ OUTDOOR 20:38:56.5 06:42:32
18 16/Muzi 236 ANDREJ PETRUS 1987 BILY KOSTEL NAD NISOU 21:02:18.1 07:05:54
19  17/Muzi 240 MIROSLAV SCHROTZ 1978 PULECNY 21:44:17.0 07:47:53
20 18/Muzi 248 DALIBOR TOMSA 1971 ZIRAFY SLANY 22:44:21.5 08:47:57
21 19/MuZi 245 MIROSLAV SKORNA 1990 ZIRAFY SLANY 22:44:22.0 08:47:58
22 20/MuZi 219 JAN KALA 1973 LIBOCHOVICKY 22:46:18.5 08:49:54
23 21/Mugi 225 TOMAS MAREK 1996 KARLOVY VARY 23:25:09.3 09:28:45
24  3/Zeny 206 KLARA BOBAKOVA 1980 MELNIK 23:51:30.4 09:55:06
25  22/Mu7i 204 MAREK BOBAK 1979 MELNIK 23:51:33.1  09:55:09
DNF /Muzi 255 TOMAS ZELENY 1994 NACHOD
DNF /MuZi 227 JAN MELICHAR 1982 NESHO
DNF /MuZi 249 KAREL TRUNECKA 1985 KLADNO
DNF /Muzi 205 DANIEL BOBAK 1981 MELNIK
DNF /MuZi 218 DANIEL JAROS 1976 KRUSNOBORCI
DNF /Muzi 235 JAN PAVLIK 1981 ZIRAFY SLANY
DNF /Zeny 246 LINDA SKORNOVA 1997 ZIRAFY SLANY
DNF /MuZi 244  MILOS SKORNA 1977 ZIRAFY SLANY
DNF /Muzi 237 JIRi POKORNY 1974 ZIRAFY SLANY
DNF /Zeny 212 KLARA GILLERNOVA 1994 VEGAN SPORT CLUB
DNF /Muzi 251  MICHAL VOJTECHOVSKY 1994 MALY UJEZD
DNF /MuZi 234 JAKUB PADUCHA 1985 HORSKY GRIFONCI BERRY A TYRRI
DNF /MuZi 231 JAN OBERMAJER 1979 AJDEME
DNS /Zeny 223  ELISKA MAJOROVA 1987 PRAHA
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Krakonosova 100 |
2021-09-24 - 2021-09-25 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe k )

K100, vina LiSky vysledky
start ~ 19:30:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 18
por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 305 JACEK HIBNER 1972 GORSKIE RESORTY 12:42:00.2  00:00
2 2/Muzi 303 ALEXANDR FILIP 1983 CESKE BUDEJOVICE 12:56:42.9  14:42
3 3/MuZi 304 JAN FREMUND 1987 CPOS 13:43:45.4 01:01:45
4 4/MuZi 301 VACLAV BURES 1989 NASAVRKY 15:19:19.7  02:37:19
5  5/MuZi 313 TOMAS PLIHAL 1975 OCR PARDUBACI 15:19:19.9  02:37:19
6 6/MuZi 316 MILAN SUSTA 1967 VLKANCICE 15:52:24.3  03:10:24
7 7/Muzi 311 JAN NOVOTNY 1975 TABOR 16:10:37.3  03:28:37
8  8/MuZi 308 PETR KULHANEK 1971 LK SLOVAN KARLOVY VARY 16:32:43.3  03:50:43
9 9/Muzi 314 LUKAS POLIVKA 1981 DODA TEAM 17:26:07.3  04:44:07
10 1/Zeny 309 EVA KVASNICKOVA 1977 CESKY BROD 17:45:09.4  05:03:09
11 10/Muzi 315 LIBOR SIMEK 1975 LISAK 17:55:43.0 05:13:42
12 2/Zeny 306 PETRA HLINAKOVA 1972 PRAHA - KLOBOUK 18:09:25.6  05:27:25
13 11/Muzi 317 ROMAN VASEK 1973 NEMCOVICE 18:57:06.8 06:15:06
14 3/Zeny 230 TERKA NYVLTOVA 1995 NACHOD 20:40:02.4 07:58:02
15 12/MuZi 302 JAKUB CERNY 1982 PODEBRADY 22:33:27.2  09:51:27
16 13/Muzi 320 JIRi HOFMAN 1970 JIRKA STOVKAR 24:54:30.0 12:12:29
DNF /Muzi 307 STEPAN JAVUREK 1987 CHODOV
DNF /MuZi 319 PETR LUBERDA 1965 DVTECH.CZ CESKE BUDEJOVICE
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KrakonoSova 100
2021-09-24 - 2021-09-25 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe
K100, vina Srnky

start ~ 19:45:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 12

(1
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L

vysledky

odstup

por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec

1 1/Muzi 407 ADAM SUMNIK 1996 OLOMOUC

2 2/Mugi 310 RADEK MACURA 1975 PRAHA - KYJE

3 1/Zeny 402 GABRIELA BOGUSOVSKA 1973 MNISEK POD BRDY

4 2/Zeny 201 HANA ANTOSOVA 1986 STOVKA PODKRKONOSIM

5 3/Muzi 210 IVAN FARBAK 1969 STOVKA PODKRKONOSIM

6 4/Muzi 405 JAN TRASAK 1981 ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE

7 3lleny 406 KLARA MAROVA 1984 RUN LABE RUN TYM

8  4/Zeny 403 LUCIA FRIEDLAENDEROVA 1981 LORELAI

9  5/Mufi 404  MILAN KOPP 1985 ZLiN

10 6/MuZi 170 ASANGAS STEINMETZ 1967 SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM
(11) 6/Muzi 186 PRANAB VLADOVIC 1976 SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM
DNF /Muzi 401 JAN BARTONICEK 1983 MNICHOVO HRADISTE

13:25:17.9 00:00

15:49:51.2 02:24:33
16:10:33.8 02:45:15
16:26:21.3 03:01:03
16:26:21.8 03:01:03
18:07:37.7 04:42:19
18:07:38.4 04:42:20
18:33:17.1  05:07:59
18:33:17.5 05:07:59
18:57:15.1  05:31:57
18:57:15.1  05:31:57
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Krakonosova 100 |
2021-09-24 - 2021-09-25 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe Q )

KrakonosSova 100 vysledky
start ~20:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 188

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 542 JAROSLAV GOTTVALD 1989 NATRHNUTIRIT 10:09:41.4  00:00
2 2/Muzi 513 ONDREJ KONECNY 1992 KARPATSTI VLCI 11:25:50.1 01:16:08
3 3/MuZi 524 JAN RYDL 1992 TRUTNOV 11:49:54.7 01:40:13
4 4/MuZi 512  FILIP KLOUCEK 1995 URUZ RUN 12:37:35.1  02:27:53
5  5/MuZi 305 JACEK HIBNER 1972 GORSKIE RESORTY 12:42:00.2 02:32:18
6 6/MuZi 502 ROSTISLAV BAJTEK 1983 SPK@NVPP 12:51:34.7 02:41:53
(7) 6/Muzi 535 MATE] URBACZKA 1996 NVPP/HODINKY-365.CZ 12:51:34.7 02:41:53
8  8/MuZi 515 PAVEL KOZA 1978 SOLO KOZA 12:55:01.1  02:45:19
9 9/MuZi 303 ALEXANDRFILIP 1983 CESKE BUDEJOVICE 12:56:42.9 02:47:01
10 10/Muzi 533  JAN TLASKAL 1983 PREROV 12:59:05.4 02:49:24
11 11/Muzi 531 DAVID $iIMA 1971 TIGI-SHU ALDROFF 13:10:15.1  03:00:33
12 12/Muzi 505 VACLAV HERBS 1973 STREDOKLUKY 13:10:28.0  03:00:46
13 13/Muzi 407 ADAM SUMNIK 1996 OLOMOUC 13:25:17.9  03:15:36
14 1/Zeny 509 KATERINA KADLECKOVA 1978 PRAHA 13:28:19.0 03:18:37
15 14/Muzi 508 PETRJUST 1976 KURIM 13:28:19.4 03:18:38
16 15/Muzi 544 DANIEL FURIK 1990 LIPNO NAD VLTAVOU 13:28:20.5 03:18:39
17  16/Muzi 534 TOMAS TRYZNA 1992 JiVKA 13:28:23.5 03:18:42
18 17/Muzi 125 JAMES GORDON 1982 URUR 13:33:29.4 03:23:48
(19) 17/Muzi 130 DAVID CHUDOBA 1983 PAKA! 13:33:29.4  03:23:48
20 19/MuZi 102 TOMAS BASE 1994 PERTOLTICE POD RALSKEM 13:35:13.0 03:25:31
21 20/MuZi 514 PAVEL KORANDA 1979 VELKA BYSTRICE 13:39:12.2  03:29:30
22 21/Muzi 304 JAN FREMUND 1987 CPOS 13:43:45.4 03:34:04
23 22/MuZi 538 JIRI VYSTEJN 1981 WWW.PILATESKDYKOLI.CZ 13:52:31.0 03:42:49
24 23/MuZi 528 PAVEL SLEPICA 1974 WWW.JAS-EUROOKNA.COM 13:54:00.6 03:44:19
25  24/MuZi 214 MARTIN HANDL 1989 HOLESOV 13:56:23.6  03:46:42
26  25/MuZi 222 PETR KUBISTA 1970 MARATON PLZEN 13:56:31.9  03:46:50
(27) 2/Zeny 539 ANDREA CALFOVA 1991 PRAHA 13:56:31.9  03:46:50
28  26/MuZi 527 JAN SCHIER 1981 PALSTAT / VRCHLABI 13:57:03.0 03:47:21
29 27/Mu7i 510 BRONISLAV KANDRIK 1981 PRAHA 14:27:50.2  04:18:08
30 28/Mu7i 150 MAREK NOLL 1974 TORPEDO SUCHDOL 14:34:27.0  04:24:45
31 29/Mu7i 511 LUKAS KEKRT 1996 TRAILPOINT 14:41:41.8  04:32:00
32 30/MuZi 529 LADISLAV SMEJKAL 1964 TUDLENUDLERUN 14:45:11.8  04:35:30
33  31/Muzi 520 MICHAL PELIKAN 1974 ZDIBY 14:45:13.4  04:35:32
34 32/Mu7i 504 FILIP GRUSZ 1984 PODE] MI PIVO 14:46:54.1  04:37:12
35 33/Muzi 543 JOSEF GAJDOS 1986 SPORTOVN{ KLUB Z5 NA LUKACH POLICK 14:50:37.8  04:40:56
36 34/Muzi 537 JAN VRBATA 1986 NADSENCI Z POSAZAVI 14:58:29.9 04:48:48
37 3/Zeny 211  MARIANNA GALUSOVA 1987 T) RAPID PRIKOPY 15:12:28.0 05:02:46
38 35/MuZi 301 VACLAV BURES 1989 NASAVRKY 15:19:19.7  05:09:38
39 36/MuZi 313 TOMAS PLIHAL 1975 OCR PARDUBACI 15:19:19.9  05:09:38
40 37/Muzi 192 MARTIN ZBRUZ 1970 SNECI 15:24:21.5  05:14:40
41  38/Muzi 133 ALES JIRAK 1977 POTSDAM 15:24:22.1  05:14:40
42 39/Mufi 127 ZBYNEK HOUZVICKA 1975 HRADEC KRALOVE 6 15:33:11.4  05:23:30
43 40/Muzi 108 ZDENEK CABLA 1956 GOGGINS-STAY HARD 15:36:43.3  05:27:01
44 41/Muzi 526 PAVEL SEMELA 1974 PRAHA 7 15:40:32.4  05:30:51
45 42/Muzi 310 RADEK MACURA 1975 PRAHA - KYJE 15:49:51.2  05:40:09
46 4/Zeny 523 LUCIE PYCHOVA 1986 SUCHY DUL 15:50:13.1  05:40:31
47  43/Muzi 316 MILAN SUSTA 1967 VLKANCICE 15:52:24.3 05:42:42
48  44/Muzi 106 DAVID BROZOVSKY 1982 MAKOV U JISTEBNICE 15:55:23.9  05:45:42
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

(68)
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

(85)
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

(95)
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

45/Muzi
46/Muzi
47/Muzi
48/Muzi
49/Muzi
5/Zeny

50/Muzi
6/Zeny

51/Muzi
52/Muzi
7/Zeny

53/Muzi
54/Muzi
55/Muzi
56/Muzi
57/Muzi
58/Muzi
59/Muzi
60/Muzi
60/Muzi
62/Muzi
63/Muzi
64/Muzi
65/Muzi
8/Zeny

66/Muzi
67/Muzi
68/Muzi
69/Muzi
70/Muzi
71/Muzi
72/Muzi
9/Zeny

10/Zeny
73/Muzi
74/Muzi
74/Muzi
76/Muzi
77/Muzi
78/Muzi
11/Zeny
79/Muzi
80/Muzi
12/Zeny
81/Muzi
82/Muzi
82/Muzi
84/Muzi
85/Muzi
86/Muzi
87/Mutzi
88/Muzi
89/Muzi
90/Muzi

103
256
151
174
184
402
311
201
210
308
176
137
532
187
521
242
191
141
525
522
314
207
153
161
309
516
536
506
517
215
315
405
406
306
217
233
232
203
221
254
403
404
121
253
317
170
186
138
228
173
126
189
155
208

JIRi BECHYNE
MAREK ZEMAN
ZDENEK OTTA
MAREK SVOBODA
MARTIN VALEK
GABRIELA BOGUSOVSKA
JAN NOVOTNY
HANA ANTOSOVA
IVAN FARBAK

PETR KULHANEK
MICHAELA SVOBODOVA
TOMAZ KRANJC

JAN STEPANSKY
RADEK VOJAN

PETR PLEVA

JAKUB SOUCEK
TOMAS ZAJICEK
UROS MANCINI
MILAN SEMAN
JAROSLAV PROKOP
LUKAS POLIVKA
ZDENEK CRHA
MARTIN PELC
RICHARD SAIDL

EVA KVASNICKOVA
ERIC LEITNER

CHIEL VAN ASSELT
HENRIK HUHTA
JOSEF MATEJKA

JAN HIRS

LIBOR SIMEK

JAN TRASAK

KLARA MAROVA
PETRA HLINAKOVA
PAVEL JANSKY
ROMAN OTTA
ZDENEK OTTA
JOSEF BLATNIK
MAREK KRAJCA
JOSEF ZAORAL
LUCIA FRIEDLAENDEROVA
MILAN KOPP

KAREL HAUSER
VERA ZAJiCOVA
ROMAN VASEK
ASANGAS STEINMETZ
PRANAB VLADOVIC
JIRI KRCEK

ALES MIKASKO
JAROSLAV SUCHY
LUKAS HORKY
PAVEL WEHRBERGER
MARTIN PETRU
FRANTISEK DVORAK

1988
1981
1988
1975
1976
1973
1975
1986
1969
1971
1983
1980
1994
1976
1961
1983
1976
1984
1976
1981
1981
1979
1990
1969
1977
1987
1988
1990
1973
1974
1975
1981
1984
1972
1974
1961
1965
1974
1990
1972
1981
1985
1973
1964
1973
1967
1976
1976
1970
1981
1986
1974
1986
1979

JISTEBNICE

PRAHA

VRCHLABI

ZUMBARDA TEAM HORNI BRANNA
SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM
MNISEK POD BRDY

TABOR

STOVKA PODKRKONOSIM
STOVKA PODKRKONOSIM

LK SLOVAN KARLOVY VARY
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
PRAHA

LOKO TRUTNOV

PRAHA 9 - TREBORADICE

ZLiN

VELIM

STATENICE

PRAHA

PARDUBICE

MRAKOTIN

DODA TEAM

MK KLADNO

HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
UVALY

CESKY BROD

CHIMANGO PIVOVAR
CHIMANGO

CHIMANGO

PRAHA 9

RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
LISAK

ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
RUN LABE RUN TYM

PRAHA - KLOBOUK

NOVY RADOV

SK VRCHLABI SMOLA KONSTRUKCE
VRCHLABI

JOZIN Z BAZIN

PRAHA

LENOCHOD

LORELAI

ZLIiN

STRAKONICE

PRAHA 6

NEMCOVICE

SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM
SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM
JICIN

PERUNOVA DRUZINA
KRABCICE

VRCHLABI

HOSTIVAR BOYS

VESELI NAD LUZNICI

RUN ZOUFALCI

15:55:25.2
16:02:41.9
16:03:43.5
16:03:43.6
16:05:05.7
16:10:33.8
16:10:37.3
16:26:21.3
16:26:21.8
16:32:43.3
16:33:06.4
16:37:09.7
16:45:26.1
16:47:24.0
16:57:05.7
16:58:19.5
17:02:47.6
17:15:14.0
17:17:36.1
17:17:36.1
17:26:07.3
17:27:10.6
17:35:16.4
17:43:29.1
17:45:09.4
17:46:53.8
17:46:57.1
17:46:57.4
17:48:36.8
17:51:42.5
17:55:43.0
18:07:37.7
18:07:38.4
18:09:25.6
18:11:00.9
18:12:48.9
18:12:48.9
18:27:22.5
18:27:38.0
18:32:15.2
18:33:17.1
18:33:17.5
18:47:16.1
18:49:25.3
18:57:06.8
18:57:15.1
18:57:15.1
19:0-0:0-0.0
19:03:26.4
19:08:30.1
19:13:22.0
19:15:54.3
19:15:54.5
19:26:07.5
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05:45:43
05:53:00
05:54:02
05:54:02
05:55:24
06:00:52
06:00:55
06:16:39
06:16:40
06:23:01
06:23:25
06:27:28
06:35:44
06:37:42
06:47:24
06:48:38
06:53:06
07:05:32
07:07:54
07:07:54
07:16:25
07:17:29
07:25:35
07:33:47
07:35:28
07:37:12
07:37:15
07:37:16
07:38:55
07:42:01
07:46:01
07:57:56
07:57:57
07:59:44
08:01:19
08:03:07
08:03:07
08:17:41
08:17:56
08:22:33
08:23:35
08:23:36
08:37:34
08:39:43
08:47:25
08:47:33
08:47:33
08:50:18
08:53:45
08:58:48
09:03:40
09:06:12
09:06:13
09:16:26

Page 7/14



103 91/Muzi
104 92/Muzi
105 93/MuZi
106 94/MuZi
107 95/MuZi
108 96/MuZi
109 97/MuZi
(110) 97/MuZi
(111) 97/MuZi
112 13/Zeny
113 100/MuZi
114 101/Muzi
115 102/MuZi
116 14/Zeny
117 103/MuZi
(118) 103/Muzi
119 105/Muzi
120 106/Muzi
121 15/Zeny
122 107/Muzi
123 16/Zeny
124 108/Muzi
(125) 108/Muzi
126 110/MuZi
127 111/Muzi
128 112/Muzi
129 113/Muzi
130 114/Muzi
131 17/Zeny
132 115/Muzi
133 116/MuZi
134 117/Muzi
135 118/MuZi
136 119/Muzi
137 120/Muzi
138 121/Muzi
139 122/Muzi
140 123/Muzi
141 124/Muzi
142 125/Muzi
143 18/Zeny
144 19/Zeny
145 20/Zeny
146 126/MuZi
147 127/Muzi
148 128/Muzi
149 129/MuZi
150 21/Zeny
151 130/MuZi
152 131/MuZi
153 22/Zeny
154 132/Muzi
155 133/Muzi
(156) 133/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

321
172
105
518
156
216
181
128
118
115
541
540
239
230
167
185
142
140
160
236
136
193
194
168
157
190
129
116
243
209
213
196
240
312
302
248
245
219
158
145
171
104
146
119
225
154
122
206
204
530
112
320
134
169

RADEK KOTRBA
JAKUB STUDNAR
VACLAV BOUCEK
JOSEF NOVOTNY
ONDREJ PORUBEK
KAREL HYKA
MICHAL TICHY
MICHAL HUJER
PETR FUTERA
KRISTYNA EXNEROVA
TOMAS ULRYCH
LEOS MASTNIK
LUKAS SAKSUN
TERKA NYVLTOVA
DANIEL SOBOTKA
MILOS VESELY
MARTIN MERTLIK
PETR MALY

PETRA RUBASOVA
ANDREJ PETRUS
ANDREA KOLOMA
PETR ZEMANEK
PETR ZEMANEK
DAVID SOUCEK
PAVEL POSPISIL
MICHAL WEIS
ZDENEK CHMEL
VACLAV FILIP
RADKA SKODOVA
PAVEL DYMAK

JIRI HALTUF

RADEK DOLANSKY
MIROSLAV SCHROTZ
JAN PAVLIK

JAKUB CERNY
DALIBOR TOMSA
MIROSLAV SKORNA
JAN KALA

JAN PSIKAL

PETR MIXA

RADKA STOKLASOVA
GABRIELA BOHATOVA
LENKA MIXOVA
IGOR GALL

TOMAS MAREK
MARTIN PELC

JIRI POSPISIL
KLARA BOBAKOVA
MAREK BOBAK
JUAN STREDEL
DARINA DOUBKOVA
JIRf HOFMAN
MILAN KLOJDA
MARTIN STANEK

1974
1988
1988
1969
2000
1972
1974
1976
1987
1996
1989
1987
1995
1995
1977
1969
1977
1990
1970
1987
1978
1972
1996
1975
1973
1986
1962
1955
1987
1987
1985
1978
1978
1978
1982
1971
1990
1973
1982
1979
1976
1987
1978
1991
1996
1981
1982
1980
1979
1971
1957
1970
1973
1972

RICANY

VESELI NAD LUZNICI
VESELI NAD LUZNICI
VELKA DOBRA
BEDOVE

JOSEFUV DUL

PRAHA 6

ZATEC

LIBEREC

VRCHLABI

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
WWW.ONEWAYTICKET.TEAM
CESKY RA] OUTDOOR
NACHOD

STS CHVOJKOVICE
STS CHVOJKOVICE
OLDRICHOV V HAJiCH
KAMENICE
BOROVANY

BILY KOSTEL NAD NISOU
RUNSPORT.CZ
CHUCHELNA
CHUCHELNA
MOUNTAIN MANIACS
MOUNTAIN MANIACS
KUBOTA TYM
BEZECKY KLUB CESKE SPORITELNY
RUDOLFOV
PARDUBICE
CHRUDIM
PARDUBICE

PRAHA 4 - HAJE
PULECNY

TK KORYSI
PODEBRADY

ZIRAFY SLANY

ZIRAFY SLANY
LIBOCHOVICKY
PRAHA 6

HUSINEC

UVALY

HUSINEC - REZ
HUSINEC

PRAHA

KARLOVY VARY

PUK

VINARICE

MELNIK

MELNIK

CZCOVEN

DOUBEK TEAM

JIRKA STOVKAR
KARLOVY VARY
KARLOVY VARY

19:32:03.5
19:33:12.2
19:33:13.0
19:38:43.6
20:08:35.2
20:13:27.0
20:23:59.4
20:23:59.4
20:23:59.4
20:27:58.9
20:31:39.9
20:31:42.0
20:38:56.5
20:40:02.4
20:40:06.4
20:40:06.4
20:40:59.0
20:51:19.1
20:55:21.0
21:02:18.1
21:02:53.0
21:06:03.0
21:06:03.0
21:14:04.3
21:14:04.4
21:17:117.7
21:26:46.8
21:32:34.5
21:33:53.1
21:33:54.0
21:33:54.3
21:36:04.2
21:44:17.0
21:57:04.4
22:33:27.2
22:44:21.5
22:44:22.0
22:46:18.5
22:58:36.6
23:03:17.1
23:03:17.4
23:03:17.6
23:03:18.0
23:19:26.8
23:25:09.3
23:42:27.5
23:42:34.6
23:51:30.4
23:51:33.1
24:00:48.0
24:49:31.8
24:54:30.0
25:31:52.0
25:31:52.0
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09:22:22
09:23:30
09:23:31
09:29:02
09:58:53
10:03:45
10:14:18
10:14:18
10:14:18
10:18:17
10:21:58
10:22:00
10:29:15
10:30:21
10:30:25
10:30:25
10:31:17
10:41:37
10:45:39
10:52:36
10:53:11
10:56:21
10:56:21
11:04:22
11:04:23
11:07:36
11:17:05
11:22:53
11:24:11
11:24:12
11:24:12
11:26:22
11:34:35
11:47:23
12:23:45
12:34:40
12:34:40
12:36:37
12:48:55
12:53:35
12:53:36
12:53:36
12:53:36
13:09:45
13:15:27
13:32:46
13:32:53
13:41:49
13:41:51
13:51:06
14:39:50
14:44:48
15:22:10
15:22:10
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DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Muzi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNS /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

149
120
107
255
114
227
307
175
249
205
123
152
117
165
319
144
218
179
148
182
235
246
244
237
212
251
401
111
195
234
231
223

PETR MUSIL

KAMIL HAK

LUCIE TRAVNICKOVA
TOMAS ZELENY
KATERINA DVORAKOVA
JAN MELICHAR
STEPAN JAVUREK
MONIKA SYOBODOVA
KAREL TRUNECKA
DANIEL BOBAK
ROBERT HEGEGY
PIOTR PARDE]

ANNA MARIE FISEROVA
UDDHAVA SELUCKY
PETR LUBERDA
ROMAN MINHA
DANIEL JAROS

ADAM SKODA

PETR MORAVEC
TOMAS TICHY

JAN PAVLIK

LINDA SKORNOVA
MILOS SKORNA

JIRi POKORNY

KLARA GILLERNOVA
MICHAL VOJTECHOVSKY
JAN BARTONICEK
TEREZA DAVIDOVA
VERONIKA ZILVAROVA
JAKUB PADUCHA

JAN OBERMAJER
ELISKA MAJOROVA
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1974
1998
1969
1994
1997
1982
1987
1996
1985
1981
1974
1977
1994
1969
1965
1973
1976
1998
1984
1974
1981
1997
1977
1974
1994
1994
1983
1980
1988
1985
1979
1987

HOSTIVAR BOYS
MOST - VTELNO
TETRIVCI

NACHOD
KOSMONOSY

NESHO

CHODOV

VRCHLABI

KLADNO

MELNIK

RICANY U PRAHY

RAC SYSTEMS

MLADA BOLESLAV

SRI CHINMOY MARATON TEAM
DVTECH.CZ CESKE BUDEJOVICE
PRAHA 6
KRUSNOBORCI
TRUTNOV
GOGGINS-STAY HARD
PRAHA 6

ZIRAFY SLANY

ZIRAFY SLANY

ZIRAFY SLANY

ZIRAFY SLANY

VEGAN SPORT CLUB
MALY UJEZD
MNICHOVO HRADISTE
HUSINEC REZ
HUSINEC REZ
HORSKY GRIFONCI BERRY A TYRRI
A JDEME

PRAHA
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4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

Krakonosova 100 |
2021-09-24 - 2021-09-25 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe k )

K100, vina Vici (bézZci, ITRA) vysledky
start ~ 20:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 38

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 542 JAROSLAV GOTTVALD 1989 NATRHNUTIRIT 10:09:41.4  00:00
2 2/Muzi 513 ONDREJ KONECNY 1992 KARPATSTI VLCI 11:25:50.1 01:16:08
3 3/MuZi 524 JAN RYDL 1992 TRUTNOV 11:49:54.7 01:40:13
4 4/MuZi 512  FILIP KLOUCEK 1995 URUZ RUN 12:37:35.1  02:27:53
5  5/MuZi 502 ROSTISLAV BAJTEK 1983 SPK@NVPP 12:51:34.7 02:41:53
(6) 5/Muzi 535 MATE] URBACZKA 1996 NVPP/HODINKY-365.CZ 12:51:34.7 02:41:53
7 7/Muzi 515 PAVEL KOZA 1978 SOLO KOZA 12:55:01.1  02:45:19
8  8/MuZi 533 JAN TLASKAL 1983 PREROV 12:59:05.4 02:49:24
9 9/MuZi 531 DAVID SiIMA 1971 TIGI-SHU ALDROFF 13:10:15.1  03:00:33
10 10/Muzi 505 VACLAV HERBS 1973 STREDOKLUKY 13:10:28.0  03:00:46
11 1/Zeny 509 KATERINA KADLECKOVA 1978 PRAHA 13:28:19.0 03:18:37
12 11/Muzi 508 PETRJUST 1976 KURIM 13:28:19.4 03:18:38
13 12/Muzi 544 DANIEL FURIK 1990 LIPNO NAD VLTAVOU 13:28:20.5 03:18:39
14 13/Muzi 534 TOMAS TRYZNA 1992 JiVKA 13:28:23.5 03:18:42
15 14/Muzi 514 PAVEL KORANDA 1979 VELKA BYSTRICE 13:39:12.2  03:29:30
16 15/MuZi 538 JIRi VYSTEJN 1981 WWW.PILATESKDYKOLI.CZ 13:52:31.0  03:42:49
17  16/Muzi 528 PAVEL SLEPICA 1974 WWW.JAS-EUROOKNA.COM 13:54:00.6 03:44:19
18 17/Muzi 527 JAN SCHIER 1981 PALSTAT / VRCHLABI 13:57:03.0 03:47:21
19 18/MuZi 510 BRONISLAV KANDRIK 1981 PRAHA 14:27:50.2 04:18:08
20 19/MuZi 511 LUKAS KEKRT 1996 TRAILPOINT 14:41:41.8  04:32:00
21 20/Muzi 529 LADISLAV SMEJKAL 1964 TUDLENUDLERUN 14:45:11.8  04:35:30
22 21/MuZi 520 MICHAL PELIKAN 1974 ZDIBY 14:45:13.4  04:35:32
23 22/Mu7i 504 FILIP GRUSZ 1984 PODE] MI PIVO 14:46:54.1  04:37:12
24 23/Mufi 543 JOSEF GAJDOS 1986 SPORTOVNI KLUB Z5 NA LUKACH POLICK 14:50:37.8  04:40:56
25  24/Mu7i 537 JAN VRBATA 1986 NADSENCI Z POSAZAVI 14:58:29.9 04:48:48
26 25/MuZi 526 PAVEL SEMELA 1974 PRAHA 7 15:40:32.4  05:30:51
27 2/Zeny 523 LUCIE PYCHOVA 1986 SUCHY DUL 15:50:13.1  05:40:31
28 26/Mufi 532 JAN STEPANSKY 1994 LOKO TRUTNOV 16:45:26.1 06:35:44
29 27/Mufi 521 PETR PLEVA 1961 ZLIN 16:57:05.7 06:47:24
30 28/Mufi 525 MILAN SEMAN 1976 PARDUBICE 17:17:36.1  07:07:54
(31) 28/Muzi 522 JAROSLAV PROKOP 1981 MRAKOTIN 17:17:36.1  07:07:54
32 30/Mufi 516 ERIC LEITNER 1987 CHIMANGO PIVOVAR 17:46:53.8 07:37:12
33 31/Mufi 536 CHIEL VAN ASSELT 1988 CHIMANGO 17:46:57.1  07:37:15
34 32/Muzi 506 HENRIK HUHTA 1990 CHIMANGO 17:46:57.4 07:37:16
35 33/Mufi 517 JOSEF MATEJKA 1973 PRAHA9 17:48:36.8 07:38:55
36 34/Muzi 518 JOSEF NOVOTNY 1969 VELKA DOBRA 19:38:43.6 09:29:02
37 35/MuZi 541 TOMAS ULRYCH 1989 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 20:31:39.9  10:21:58
38 36/MuZi 540 LEOS MASTNIK 1987 WWW.ONEWAYTICKET.TEAM 20:31:42.0 10:22:00
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Krakonosova 100
2021-09-24 - 2021-09-25 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe

(1
AN
D

A

[)
L1 Y]

13

opozZdény bus vysledky
start ~ 20:38:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 5
por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 137 TOMAZ KRANJC 1980 PRAHA 16:37:09.7  00:00
2 2/Muzi 141 UROS MANCINI 1984 PRAHA 17:15:14.0  38:04
3 3/MuZi 321 RADEK KOTRBA 1974 RICANY 19:32:03.5 02:54:53
4 4/MuZi 312 JAN PAVLIK 1978 TK KORYSI 21:57:04.4 05:19:54
5  5/MuZi 530 JUAN STREDEL 1971 CZCOVEN 24:00:48.0 07:23:38
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AN
D
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L1 Y]

Krakonosova 100 |
2021-09-24 - 2021-09-25 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe Q )

K 55 vysledky
start ~31:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 99

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Zeny 719 JOHANA MACKOVA 1992 DYNAFIT 05:56:17.6  00:00
2 1/MuZi 776  JAN SUSICKY 1992 2BWINNER 06:13:37.7  17:20
3 2/Muzi 740 LUKAS KUBAT 1993 HO VRCH 06:36:30.9  40:13
4 3/MuZi 730 MACIEJ JASEK 1975 DRUZYNA ATOMA ZIELONA GORA 07:06:42.6  01:10:25
5  4/MuZi 811 PETR PETURA 1977 JENSTEJN 07:07:39.3  01:11:21
6 5/MuZi 722 JAKUB HOUDEK 1987 RUN MAGAZINE 07:13:58.5 01:17:40
7 6/MuZi 752 PAVEL NEUBAUER 1986 HO VRCHLABI 07:32:30.0 01:36:12
8 2/Zeny 724  JANA HUBATOVA-VACKOVA 1992 PRAHA 2 07:43:13.9 01:46:56
9  7/MuZi 788 MICHAL TRUNDA 1979 KRALUV DVUR 07:43:17.1  01:46:59
10  8/MuZi 796 MICHAL VOZENILEK 1980 PARDUBICE 07:53:53.8  01:57:36
11 3/Zeny 742 BARBORA KULHANKOVA 1973 KARLOVY VARY 07:54:05.6 01:57:48
12 4/Zeny 732  KLARA JILKOVA 1993 HOROVICE 07:58:47.2  02:02:29
13 9/MuZi 725 MILOSLAV HUBENY 1988 CERHENICE 08:02:04.3  02:05:46
14 10/MuZi 778 VOJTECH SEDY 1990 PRAHA 08:03:25.6 02:07:08
(15) 10/Muzi 779 FILIP SEFL 1989 USTi NAD LABEM 08:03:25.6  02:07:08
16 12/Muzi 754  PETR NOVAK 1981 MOZAIKA HK 08:17:23.9 02:21:06
(17) 12/Muzi 721  MARTIN HANAVEC 1971 ELEMENT TEAM 08:17:23.9 02:21:06
18  14/Muzi 741 ROBERT KUBICKI 1967 ZIELONA GORA 08:18:50.1 02:22:32
19 5/Zeny 790 KLARA VALKOVA 2004 FOR FUN 08:42:43.2  02:46:25
(20) 5/Zeny 714  LENKA FLASAROVA 1972 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 08:42:43.2  02:46:25
21 7/Zeny 710 PAVLINA DIVISKOVA 1974 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 08:42:58.1 02:46:40
22 15/MuZi 744  LIBOR KYSELA 1983 PRAHA 14 08:47:52.0 02:51:34
23  8/Zeny 801 RUT PLUHAROVA 1972 NECHANICE 08:47:52.4 02:51:34
(24) 8/Zeny 794 MIRKA VITKOVA 1981 BEROUN 08:47:52.4 02:51:34
25 16/MuZi 793 MIROSLAV VITEK 1983 KNAF 08:52:19.2  02:56:01
26 17/MuZi 763 PAVEL PROCHAZKA 1986 PRAHA 8 08:58:47.1 03:02:29
27  18/MuZi 701 PETRAM 1985 STRASKOV 09:00:01.5 03:03:43
(28) 10/Zeny 702 MARKETA AJMOVA 1985 STRASKOV 09:00:01.5 03:03:43
29 19/Muzi 805 LUBOS ZELINKA 1978 BUTOVES 09:02:21.7 03:06:04
30 20/MuZi 806 MARCEL ZNISZCZOL 1986 HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR 09:10:08.6  03:13:51
(31) 11/Zeny 803 PETRA SOLNAROVA 1990 HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR 09:10:08.6 03:13:51
32 12/Zeny 718 KATERINA GENTTNEROVA 1990 CHIMANGO 09:19:17.0  03:22:59
33  13/Zeny 797 KLARA VRABLIKOVA 1972 PRAHA 4 09:19:28.9 03:23:11
34 21/Muzi 795 VIKTOR VLACH 1969 PRAHAS 09:21:26.4 03:25:08
35  22/Mu7i 704 JAN BABOVAK 1986 HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR 09:35:07.3  03:38:49
36 23/Muzi 781 VACLAV SKOPIK 1967 VESELi NAD MORAVOU 09:36:18.1  03:40:00
37 24/Muzi 746 WALDEMAR MACIAS 1958 ZIELONA GORA 09:36:38.6  03:40:21
38 25/MuZi 789 MICHAEL TURZYNSKI 1968 100 MARATHON CLUB 09:47:07.8  03:50:50
39 26/Mufi 736 MARTIN KOZENY 1986 PARDUBICE 09:49:19.8  03:53:02
40 14/Zeny 802 ANETA POUROVA 1989 JAROMER 09:49:55.8 03:53:38
41 27/Muzi 787 JAN TRONICEK 1988 BLAZNI Z RADIMOVKY 09:51:30.9 03:55:13
(42) 15/Zeny 769 LUCIE SEIFERTOVA 1984 BLAZNI Z RADIMOVKY 09:51:30.9 03:55:13
43 28/Mui 749 JAN MATEJA 1976 PRAHA 10 - VRSOVICE 09:54:14.5 03:57:56
44 29/Muzi 770 MIROSLAV SEVELDA 1975 PRAHA 09:54:15.8  03:57:58
45  30/Muzi 715 JAN FORT 1993 JISTEBNICE 09:54:23.5 03:58:05
46  31/Mui 758 ONDRE) PASA 1997 DRAZICE 09:54:24.9 03:58:07
47 16/Zeny 782 LUCIE STIBROVA 1989 BREZANY Il CESKY BROD 09:55:00.4 03:58:42
48 32/Muzi 772  MARTIN SCHOR 1975 JICIN 09:58:04.7 04:01:47
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49 33/Muzi
50 34/MuZi
51  35/MuZi
52 17/Zeny
53  36/MuZi
54 37/MuZi
55 18/Zeny
56 19/Zeny
57 20/Zeny
58 38/Muzi
(59) 21/Zeny
60 39/MuZi
(61) 39/Muzi
62 22/Zeny
63 23/Zeny
64 41/Muzi
65 24/Zeny
66 25/Zeny
67 26/Zeny
68 42/MuZi
69 27/Zeny
(70) 43/Muzi
71 44/Muzi
72 28/Zeny
(73) 28/Zeny
74 45/MuZi
75 30/Zeny
76 31/Zeny
77 32/Zeny
78 33/Zeny
79 34/Zeny
80 35/Zeny
81 36/Zeny
82 37/Zeny
83 46/Muzi
84 38/Zeny
85 47/Muzi
(86) 39/Zeny
87 48/MuZi
88 49/Muzi
89 40/Zeny
90 41/Zeny
91 50/MuZi
92  51/MuZi
93 42/Zeny
94 43/Zeny
95 52/MuZi
96 44/Zeny
97 53/MuZi
(98) 53/Muzi
DNF /MuZi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

756
757
792
807
728
717
750
708
738
711
780
773
774
777
799
755
729
748
713
766
775
783
784
720
723
735
703
709
726
712
706
743
727
800
767
768
739
771
734
751
761
760
764
705
737
762
791
804
808
785
786

MARTIN OHRADKA
MAREK OHRADKA
ROMAN VITEK
ANDREA CERVINKOVA
JIRI JANECEK

JAKUB GELTNER
LADISLAVA MLCAKOVA
PAVLINA CAJANKOVA
ANNA KRSKOVA
JAKUB DRAHOKOUPIL
ZUZANA SENOLDOVA
JAN SIXTA

JIRI SIXTA

PETRA SVETLIKOVA
BARBORA ZAPLETALOVA
IVO NOVY

JANA JANSOVA

ALICA MARTISOVA
SARA DVORACKOVA
VOJTECH RAMES
MONIKA SLAVIKOVA
PAVEL STOREK

JAN STULLER
MICHAELA HAJKOVA
IVANA HOVORKOVA
JAKUB KONSEL

EVA ANDRSOVA
VENDULA CERNOVSKA
KATERINA CHUDOBOVA
PETRA DURINOVA
MONIKA BUBNIKOVA
MONIKA KURACOVA
TEREZIE JAKUBU
KLARA ZOUHAROVA
MILAN REZNICEK
SARKA REZNICKOVA
JAKUB KRECEK

JANA SCHMIDTOVA
DAVID KARPISEK
BRETISLAV MRKVICA
JANA PORUBKOVA
BARBORA POKORNA
DAVID PROCHAZKA
KAREL BUBNIK
MARTINA KREJCOVA
MONIKA PREVOROVA
LUKAS VESELY

JANA VESELA
ROSTISLAV SIMEK
KAREL TALACKO
ANDRZE) TOMASIK

1992
1992
1986
1993
2001
2001
1984
1984
1984
1983
1988
1985
1987
1988
1988
1964
1980
1964
2001
2001
1986
1989
1985
1974
1966
1985
1984
1984
1985
1979
1978
1975
2001
2001
1967
1992
1982
1978
1974
1980
1973
1988
1985
1976
1985
1968
1972
1975
1969
1972
1969

SEDLCANY

SEDLCANY

SEDLCANY

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
USTi NAD LABEM

USTi NAD LABEM
OPATOVICE

NOVY JICIN 3
OLOMOUC

KACEROV JAK HURIKAN
KACEROV JAK HURIKAN
HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
LOUNY

CESKA TREBOVA
CESKA TREBOVA
PODEBRADSKY SVIST
DOKSY

BELA POD BEZDEZEM
VELKE BREZNO

DECIN

NACESICE

SKUTEC

PRAHA 2

SOKOLOV

CHODOV

NAD STOLOU REVIVAL
HEJNICE

KLASTER HRADISTE N.J
JILEMNICE

LITVINOV

LITVINOV

LITVINOV

BOSKOVICE

LYSICE

PRAHA

PRAHA

SURFWAVE.CZ
SURFWAVE.CZ
PARDUBICE

RADUN

LITiC

PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA UHRINEVES
CESKA LiPA

PRAHA 10

STS CHVOJKOVICE-BROD
STS CHVOJKOVICE-BROD
PODEBRADY

PECKY

ZIELONA GORA

10:00:54.6
10:00:58.1
10:01:02.7
10:36:16.1
10:41:11.5
10:41:11.6
11:10:57.8
11:11:01.0
11:11:27.0
11:11:47.5
11:11:47.5
11:11:54.8
11:11:54.8
11:20:20.8
11:20:21.1
11:23:12.4
11:39:02.9
11:39:03.8
11:45:21.4
11:45:22.3
11:50:50.0
11:50:50.0
11:52:22.6
11:53:52.3
11:53:52.3
11:55:08.8
11:58:20.5
11:58:20.9
11:58:22.2
11:58:30.4
11:59:50.8
12:00:20.2
12:00:33.9
12:00:34.4
12:06:13.4
12:06:14.9
12:07:33.4
12:07:33.4
12:14:37.6
12:14:37.9
12:24:29.8
12:24:32.1
12:28:56.3
12:28:59.5
12:56:39.2
12:56:41.0
13:07:43.4
13:07:43.7
13:38:57.0
13:38:57.0
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04:04:37
04:04:40
04:04:45
04:39:58
04:44:53
04:44:54
05:14:40
05:14:43
05:15:09
05:15:29
05:15:29
05:15:37
05:15:37
05:24:03
05:24:03
05:26:54
05:42:45
05:42:46
05:49:03
05:49:04
05:54:32
05:54:32
05:56:05
05:57:34
05:57:34
05:58:51
06:02:02
06:02:03
06:02:04
06:02:12
06:03:33
06:04:02
06:04:16
06:04:16
06:09:55
06:09:57
06:11:15
06:11:15
06:18:20
06:18:20
06:28:12
06:28:14
06:32:38
06:32:41
07:00:21
07:00:23
07:11:25
07:11:26
07:42:39
07:42:39
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Krakonosova 100
2021-09-24 - 2021-09-25 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe

(1
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

bé&h 25km

start ~34:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 19

por./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec

vysledky

odstup

1 1/MuZido 39 17 RADOSLAV GROH 1988 HS SPINDLERU MLYN 01:46:05.0  00:00
2 1/Muzido 59 18  PETR MASEK 1979 SK VRCHLABI SMOLA KONSTRUKCE 01:55:05.1  09:00
3 2/MuZido 59 11 LADISLAV ERBERT 1977 SK HARANT PECKA 01:55:55.3  09:50
4 1/Zeny do 59 12 DAGMAR FISEROVA 1975 SK VRCHLABI SMOLA KONSTRUKCE 01:58:08.1  12:03
5  2/MuZido 39 7 JAN URBACZKA 1991 NVPP TEAM 02:03:08.5  17:03
6 3/MuZido 59 8  DAVID VANEK 1974 BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi 02:03:41.3  17:36
7  3/MuZido 39 15 DAVID OBERT 2000 LIPTOVSKY MIKULAS 02:14:33.4  28:28
8  4/MuZido 59 16  MARTIN NOREK 1978 DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 02:15:52.1  29:47
9 4/Muido 39 19 JAN HAAS 1984 KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV 02:17:59.8  31:54
10 5/MuZido 39 4 JAN JURICEK 1991 PRAHA 02:23:27.9  37:22
11 6/MuZido 39 6  JAMIE SKELTON 1985 PRAHA 02:26:08.3  40:03
12 1/MuZi nad 60 1 MIROSLAV FLIEGL 1954 PSK OLYMP PRAHA 02:31:29.6 4524
13 7/Muzido 39 3 JOSEFJAROS 1982 SPORT CLUB VRCHLABI 02:33:03.5  46:58
14 5/Muzido 59 9  DAVID WOLF 1972 JANOV NAD NISOU 02:36:03.0  49:58
15  6/MuZido 59 10 LUKAS CIRKVA 1978 STRANCICE 02:38:15.3  52:10
16 1/Zeny do 39 2 BARBORA HANOUSKOVA 1990 PRAHA 02:43:14.6  57:09
17  8/Muido 39 14 TICHOMIR JENKUT 1998 PRAHA 03:06:08.1 01:20:03
DNS /MuZi do 39 5 TOMAS MALANIK 1995 ZELECHOVICE NAD DREVNICI
DNS /MuZi do 59 13 RADEK HANUS 1978 VRCHARI VRCHLABI
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